Instituto Poliécnico de Tomar

Gabinete de Informatica

Marca/Modelo

Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Compagq Prolinea 4/33
Compaq Prolinea 4/33
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys MPI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Unisys ELI 4503
Goldstar
Goldstar
Goldstar
HP Vectra Ve
HP Vectra Ve
HP Vectra
Mtek
Macintosh
Macintosh
Macintosh
Macintosh
Macintosh
Macintosh
Macintosh
Power Macintosh
Macintosh

Equipamento obsoleto para cedénciainterna

Processor

486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
486 DX-2
386 SX
386 SX
386 SX
Pentium I
Pentium Il
486/50 U
?
LC I
LC I
LC I
LC I
LC I
LC I
I VX
6100/60
Classic

Mhz RAM Disco Folha

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25

Computadores
8 116 2
24 116 1
8 406 2
8 406 3
4 ? 4
4 116 3
8 116 3
4 116 4
? ? ?
? ? ?
? ? 7
? ? 7
? ? 8
16 525 4
16 525 4
16 525 4
16 525 4
8 525 4
16 525 4
16 525 X
8 ? 3
12 406 4
8 503 2
8 503 3
8 406 1
16 ? 4
8 406 3
8 8l 3
8 406 3
8 406 3
? ? 7
8 116 3
8 116 6
8 116 3
64 4GB 9
64 4GB 8
? ? 3
? ? 4
? ? ?
? ? 7
? ? 7
? ? 7
? ? 7
? ? 7
? ? 2
? ? ?
? ? 7

NUm. Inventario

ME-IPT-0001443
ME-IPT-0000374
ME-IPT-0001019
ME-IPT-0002088
ME-IPT-0004700
ME-IPT-0004414
ME-IPT-0004363
ME-IPT-0004611

?

?
ME-IPT(0) 0008962
ME-IPT(0) 0012532
ME-IPT(0) 0013362

ME-IPT-0004516
ME-IPT-0004513
ME-IPT-0004517
ME-IPT-0004518
ME-IPT-0004511
ME-IPT-0004512
ME-IPT-0004506
ME-IPT-0002598
ME-IPT-0005850
ME-IPT-0000456
ME-IPT-0002592
ME-IPT-0000254
ME-IPT-0004514
ME-IPT-0002587
ME-IPT-0002068
ME-IPT-0002588
ME-IPT-0002103

ME-IPT(0) 0011909
ME-IPT-0004430
ME-IPT-0008429
ME-IPT-0001994
ME-IPT-0014212
ME-IPT-0013024
ME-IPT-0004179
ME-IPT-0004962

?
ME-IPT(0) 0009365
ME-IPT(0) 0009292
ME-IPT(0) 0009359
ME-IPT(0) 0009243
ME-IPT(0) 0011959
ME-IPT(0) 0001601

?
ME-IPT(0) 0011934

Num. Série

8253HCW30536
8204HCW30311
8253HCW30638
8304HCW31248
8304HCW30850
8204HCW31243
8304HCW30381
8304HCW31018

?

?

?

?

?
471388637
471388702
471388629
471388678
471388645
471388694
471388710
471329805
471329805
471329789
471329987
471329912
471388660
457908242
457908218
457908150
471329896

?
205000940
205000806
203000114

?

?

?

?

S624758ZF04

?

NN Y N

CK4160G71GX
?



